
Sachkhand Express (PT)/12715 - SF - SCR 
KKDE/Kurukshetra Junction to UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction 

1h 12m - 42 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 09:30 1 1 0 61 362 SCR
2 PAU Purna Junction 10:00 10:02 2m 1 1 30 52 382 SCR
3 PBN Parbhani Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 3 1 59 82 412 SCR
4 SELU Selu 11:11 11:12 1m 1 1 101 64 435 SCR
5 J Jalna 12:20 12:25 5m 2 1 173 63 502 SCR
6 AWB Aurangabad 13:25 13:30 5m 1 1 236 37 556 SCR
7 MMR Manmad Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 5 1 348 84 558 CR
8 CSN Chalisgaon Junction 17:23 17:25 2m 1 1 415 69 244 CR
9 PC Pachora Junction 18:04 18:05 1m 3 1 460 102 258 CR
10 JL Jalgaon Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 3 1 508 41 209 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 19:10 19:15 5m 6 1 532 68 205 CR
12 BAU Burhanpur 20:03 20:05 2m 2 1 586 45 267 CR
13 KNW Khandwa Junction 21:37 21:40 3m 2 1 655 78 302 CR
14 ET Itarsi Junction 00:01 00:10 9m 1 2 839 38 329 WCR
15 BPL Bhopal Junction 02:35 02:40 5m 2,3 2 931 76 405 WCR
16 BINA Bina Junction 04:30 04:32 2m 3 2 1069 97 411 WCR
17 LAR Lalitpur Junction 05:11 05:13 2m 3 2 1132 81 369 NCR
18 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:20 06:28 8m 4 2 1222 92 258 NCR
19 DBA Dabra 07:04 07:06 2m 1 2 1278 87 207 NCR
20 GWL Gwalior Junction 07:35 07:37 2m 2 2 1320 80 212 NCR
21 MRA Morena 08:06 08:08 2m 2,3 2 1359 29 175 NCR
22 DHO Dholpur Junction 09:03 09:05 2m 1 2 1386 96 175 NCR
23 AGC Agra Cantt. 09:38 09:43 5m 3 2 1438 92 167 NCR
24 MTJ Mathura Junction 10:18 10:20 2m 2 2 1492 68 177 NCR
25 FDB Faridabad 12:00 12:02 2m 2 2 1605 38 302 NR
26 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 12:35 12:37 2m 2,3 2 1626 16 207 NR
27 NDLS New Delhi 13:05 13:20 15m 5 2 1633 87 214 NR
28 PNP Panipat Junction 14:22 14:24 2m 3 2 1723 93 235 NR
29 KUN Karnal 14:46 14:48 2m 2 2 1757 87 251 NR
30 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 15:11 15:13 2m 1 2 1790 35 258 NR
31 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 16:25 16:30 5m 7 2 1832 84 273 NR
32 RPJ Rajpura Junction 16:50 16:52 2m 1 2 1860 49 269 NR
33 SIR Sirhind Junction 17:23 17:25 2m 1 2 1886 88 267 NR
34 KNN Khanna 17:37 17:39 2m 1 2 1903 32 264 NR
35 LDH Ludhiana Junction 18:58 19:06 8m 2 2 1946 67 257 NR
36 PGW Phagwara Junction 19:38 19:40 2m 2 2 1982 36 NR
37 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 1 2 2003 72 237 NR
38 BEAS Beas Junction 20:50 20:52 2m 1 2 2039 48 233 NR
39 ASR Amritsar Junction 21:45 4,5 2 2082 - 230 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (13:30)

Aug 30 2024 (13:30)

1

1


